
Day Time Group

Monday 3:30 - 5:00 5/6 Grade Girls Dave McCahan

davidmccahan52@gmail.com

Mike Class

mac5302@hotmail.com

Monday 5:00 - 6:30 3/4 Grade Girls Collette McGruder

crmcgruder@gmail.com

Cory Harper 

rcoryharper@yahoo.com

Ryan Miller 

millers509@verizon.net

Matt Noss

matthewnoss@gmail.com

Monday 6:30 - 8:00 7/8 Grade Boys Dave Baker

dave.baker@acadiahealthcare.co

m

Jay McGruder

jaymcgruder23@yahoo.com

Shawn Feidt Vince Paese

vp9214a@gmail.com

Monday 8:00 - 9:30 7/8 Grade Girls Bill Gallagher

bgallagherckcrx@gmail.com

Brandon Ward

brandonaward08@gmail.com

Leah Adams

leah.suka.adams@gmail.co

m

Tuesday 5:00 - 6:30 3/4 Grade Boys Tim Maglowski 

tmaglowski@live.com

Jordan Golob

jordan.golob@gmail.com

Ashley Senoski 

primo12192@gmail.com

Tuesday 6:30 - 8:00 5/6 Grade Boys Jason Skrinak

jason@pivotsalt.com

Jay McGruder

jaymcgruder23@yahoo.com

Ashley Senoski 

primo12192@gmail.com

Matt Noss

matthewnoss@gmail.com

Wednesday 5:00 - 6:30 3/4 Grade Girls Collette McGruder

crmcgruder@gmail.com

Cory Harper 

rcoryharper@yahoo.com

Ryan Miller 

millers509@verizon.net

Matt Noss

matthewnoss@gmail.com

Wednesday 6:30 - 8:00 7/8 Grade Boys Dave Baker

dave.baker@acadiahealthcare.co

m

Jay McGruder

jaymcgruder23@yahoo.com

Shawn Feidt Vince Paese

vp9214a@gmail.com

Wednesday 8:00 - 9:30 7/8 Grade Girls Bill Gallagher

gallaherckcrx@gmail.com

Brandon Ward

brandonaward08@gmail.com

Leah Adams

leah.suka.adams@gmail.co

m

Thursday 5:00 - 6:30 3/4 Grade Boys Tim Maglowski 

tmaglowski@live.com

Jordan Golob

jordan.golob@gmail.com

Ashley Senoski 

primo12192@gmail.com

Thursday 6:30 - 8:00 5/6 Grade Boys Jason Skrinak

jason@pivotsalt.com

Jay McGruder

jaymcgruder23@yahoo.com

Ashley Senoski 

primo12192@gmail.com

Matt Noss

matthewnoss@gmail.com

Saturday 10:00 - 12:00 All Ages Skills and 

Drills 

Dave Baker

dave.baker@acadiahealthcare.co

m

Jay McGruder

jaymcgruder23@yahoo.com

Jason Skrinak

jason@pivotsalt.com

Jordan Golob

jordan.golob@gmail.com

Coaches 
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